Team Sub Team
Huntley Gymnastics Academy

Legacy Elite Gymnastics

Balance Institute of Gymnastic

Aspire Gymnastics Academy

\Y

44.550
43.750
45.025
44.725

PI1 UB

N P B W

46.025
46.300
45.100
42.450

PI2 BB

A W EDN

46.975
46.975
47.625
46.425

PI3 FX

AP N W

46.000
45.650
44.550
41.975

Pl4 Total

A W N PP

183.550
182.675
182.300
175.575



